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50 163,764 123,775 287,539 6,646,842
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52 177,855 123,999 301,854 7,238,693
53 191,640 129,400 321,040 7,559,733
54 204,064 128,556 332,620 7,892,353
55 218,517 140,205 358,722 8,251,075
56 231,995 144,352 376,347 8,627,422
57 225,303 142,171 367,474 8,994,896
58 225,410 145,631 371,041 9,365,937
59 229,392 143,272 372,664 9,738,601
60 245,862 141,577 387,439 10,126,040
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8 262,644 139,806 402,450 14,611,037
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19 131,742 87,081 218,823 18,251,959
20 126,734 91,168 217,902 18,469,861
21 124,027 89,011 213,038 18,682,899
22 123,172 96,533 219,705 18,902,604
23 122,464 94,765 217,229 19,119,833
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